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Wettkampf-Nr. 18

100m Freistil Manner
Lauf 1 (15:35)

Bahn Name
2 Alessandro Munari
3 Theo Lotzsch
4 Kevin Winter

Lauf 2 (15:38)
Janne Reichel
2 Daniel Severyuk
3 Luke Schmiedel
4 Tom Bodusch
5 Leif Winefeld

Lauf 3 (15:41)
Laurence Lindner
2 Bastian Hirt
3 Maddox Nagy
4 Janneck Blazy
5 Alex Duckstein

Lauf4 (15:43)
Maurice Ducamp
Benjamin Kohler
Arnim Hesse
Niels Hacker
Moritz Voigt

NhWNER

JG
2013
2011
2012

2009
2012
2010
2012
2011

2012
2009
2010
2009
2010

2009
2010
2009
2009
2009

Verein

SV 1919 Grimma
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SVV Plauen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
Post SV Leipzig

SC Plauen 06

Post SV Leipzig

SC Plauen 06

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

TSV Solingen

SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SSG Leipzig

SSG Leipzig

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

ME-Zeit

1:48.57
1:58.34

1:35.62
1:33.40
1:33.24
1:33.36
1:33.99

1:32.63
1:26.96
1:17.14
1:25.57
1:32.08

1:16.17
1:10.54
1:02.15
1:05.66
1:16.00

15:35
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